
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1240541 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Referred

File created: In control:6/18/2024 Neighborhood Planning and Development
Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/16/2024

Title: Sponsor:  Director of Health Department

Authorizing the Director of Health to execute a $343,666.00 contract amendment with the University
of Missouri Kansas City for Violence Prevention Fund Evaluation Services from previously
appropriated funds; and authorizing the Director of Health to extend the term of the contract to
increase or decrease the total contract dollar amount upon need and appropriation without further
Council approval.

Sponsors: Director of Health

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. UMKC Contract FY25 - Docket Memo

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Council6/27/2024 1

Kansas City Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

